Series
VV3QZ 2 5 08 C6
2
3
VQZ200
VQZ300
Port size [2(A) port]
C

(0.9 W)
—
VQZ200/300 / How to Order Manifold
VQZ200/300 / How to Order Valve
Note 1) Order DIN rail separately.�
For DIN rail part no., refer to page 31.
Note 2) When two or more symbols are specified, indicate
them alphabetically.
Note) AC-type models that
are CE compliant have
DIN terminals only.
CE compliant
—
CE marked
Nil
Q
Made to Order
(For details, refer to page 34.)
25
Series VQZ100/200/300
Base model
VV3QZ25-05C6C	 1 set (C kit 5-station manifold base part no.)
∗ VVQZ200-10A-5	 1 set (Blanking plate assembly part no.)
∗ VQZ215-5L1	 4 sets (N.C. type part no.)
Port size
1(P), 3(R) 2(A)
Piping specifications
Series
Rc 1/8Side/TopVV3QZ15-lll VQZ115VQZ100
2 to 20
stations
Rc 1/4SideVV3QZ25-lll VQZ2l5VQZ200
2 to 20
stations
C3 (for ø3.2)
C4 (for ø4)
C6 (for ø6)
M5 (M5 thread)
C4 (for ø4)
C6 (for ø6)
C8 (for ø8)
Rc 1/8
C6 (for ø6)
C8 (for ø8)
C10 (for ø10)
Rc 1/4
1(P) port
Rc 3/8
3(R) port
Rc 1/4
SideVV3QZ35-lll VQZ3l5VQZ300
2 to 20
stations
2 stations:
83
Addition per
station: 19
2 stations:
126
Addition per
station: 38
2 stations:
209
Addition per
station: 60
The asterisk denotes the symbol for assembly.
Prefix it to the part nos. of the solenoid valve, etc.
Add the valve and option part number under the manifold base part number.
When entry of part numbers becomes complicated, indicate by the manifold specification sheet.
Enter in order starting from the first station on the D side.
Note)
Note) Weight for threaded connection.
VQZ215-5L1 4 sets
C6: One-touch fitting for ø6